55
BA
LA
NC
ES
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2021 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/21   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
w
w
w
.ri
ce
la
ke
.c
om
  |
Ph
on
e:
 8
00
-4
72
-6
70
3
Part Number/Price
Part # Model # Capacity Est. Weight Price
165338 EQ-300 300 g x 0.01 g 6 lb $305.00
165339 EQ-600 600 g x 0.02 g 6 lb $305.00
165340 EQ-1500 1,500 g x 0.05 g 6 lb $305.00
165341 EQ-3000 3,000 g x 0.1 g 6 lb $305.00
165342 EQ-6000 6,000 g x 0.2 g 6 lb $305.00
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price
41279 Printer cable, DB9M to 25-Pin M $67.00
103141 SP712 dot matrix printer, tear bar $350.00